

Reservdelar

Item	Part #	Description	BILEX605
1	N335-0044L	stainless steel lid insert	x
2	N135-0042-GY1HT	left side lid casting	x
3	N135-0043-GY1HT	right side lid casting	x
4	N585-0081	heat shield lid	x
5	N570-0091	1/4-20 x 1/2" screw	x
6	N385-0129	NAPOLEON logo	x
7	W450-0005	logo spring clips	x
8	N010-0739	lid handle	x
9	N685-0013	temperature gauge	x
10	N080-0287-GY1HT	lid casting cover	x
11	N570-0042	10-24 x 3/8" screw	x
12	N570-0015	lid pivot screw	x
13	N735-0003	1/4" lockwasher	x
14	N570-0073	1/4-20 x 3/8" screw	x
15	N010-0592	hood assembly	x
16	N010-0527P-30	infra red rear burner	x
17	N565-0007	infrared burner screen	x
18	N080-0206-M05	rear burner electrode cover	x
19	N240-0024P	rear burner electrode c/w pilot	x
20	Z570-0002	rear burner electrode cover screw	x
21	N615-0011	rear burner electrode cover spacer	x
22	N200-0080-M06	infra red rear burner cover	x
23	N520-0024	warming rack	x
24	N010-0598	base	x
25	N100-0036	main burner	x
26	N080-0208	main burner cross light bracket	x
27	N010-0499	infra red main burner	x
28	N080-0207	support bracket infra red burner	x
29	N570-0008	#8 x 1/2" screw	x
30	N475-0317-GB-DE	control panel	x
31	N010-0544-30	manifold assembly c/w valves	x
32	Z510-0003	black silicone lid bumper	x
33	N660-0002	switch light	x
34	N305-0057-M05	sear plate	x
35	N051-0006	control knob bezel large	x
36	N380-0021-CL	burner control knob large	x
37	N051-0008	control knob bezel small	x
38	N380-0020-CL	burner control knob small	x
39	N200-0079-GY1SG	back cover	x
40	N305-0058	cooking grids - stainless rod large	x
	N305-0090	cooking grids - stainless rod small	x
41	N010-0782	drip pan	x
42	N585-0045	heat shield	x
43	N105-0001	bushing 7/8"	x
44	N750-0021B	wiring harness led	x
45	N160-0017	clip rear burner tube	x

Reservdelar

Item	Part #	Description	BILEX605
46	N720-0053	rear burner supply tube	x
47	N570-0078	M4 x 8 mm screw	x
48	N475-0301-M06	rotisserie mount	x
49	N570-0073	1/4-20 x 3/8" screw	x
50	N720-0044	manifold flex connector	x
51	W445-0021	union fitting 3/8" - 3/8"	x
52	N530-0021-SER	regulator step down	x
53	N255-0014	fitting	x
54	N080-0216	mount bracket	x
55	N715-0085	rear trim	x
56	N190-0001	battery pack	x
57	N555-0025	lighting rod	x
58	N215-0007-M05	deflector infra red burner	x
59	N510-0013	black silicone bumper	x
	65333	rotisserie kit -UK	ac
	65332	rotisserie kit - CE	ac
	68661	vinyl cover	ac
	56018	stainless steel griddle	ac
	56040	cast iron griddle	ac
	67731	charcoal tray	ac

x - standard

ac - tillbehör

SE

